
University of North Carolina 
2009-10 Men’s Basketball Schedule 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT SITE TIME TV 
Fri. Oct. 16 Late Night with Roy Williams Chapel Hill 7 p.m.  
Fri. Nov. 6 Belmont Abbey (exhibition) Chapel Hill 7:30 p.m. TarHeelBlue.com   
 
  2K Sports Coaches vs. Cancer Classic 
Mon.  Nov. 9 Florida International Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPNU 
Wed.  Nov. 11 North Carolina Central Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPNU 
 
Sun. Nov. 15 Valparaiso Chapel Hill 4 p.m. Fox SS 
 
  2K Sports Coaches vs. Cancer Classic, Madison Square Garden 
Thu. Nov. 19 vs. Ohio State New York, N.Y. 9:15 p.m. ESPN2 
Fri. Nov. 20 vs. California or Syracuse New York, N.Y. 5 or 7:15 p.m. ESPN2 
 
Mon.  Nov. 23 Gardner-Webb Chapel Hill 7:30 p.m. Fox SS 
Sun. Nov. 29 Nevada Chapel Hill 6:45 p.m. Fox Net 
 
  ACC/Big Ten Challenge 
Tue. Dec. 1 Michigan State Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPN 
 
Sat. Dec. 5 at Kentucky (Rupp Arena) Lexington, Ky. 12:30 p.m. CBS 
Sat. Dec. 12 Presbyterian Chapel Hill 7:30 p.m. TBA 
Sat. Dec. 19 at Texas (Dallas Cowboys Stadium) Arlington, Texas 2 p.m. ESPN 
Tue. Dec. 22 Marshall Chapel Hill 7 p.m. Fox SS 
Mon. Dec. 28 Rutgers Chapel Hill 8:30 p.m. ESPN2 
Wed. Dec. 30 Albany Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPNU 
Mon. Jan. 4 at College of Charleston (Carolina First Arena) Charleston, S.C. 7 p.m. ESPNU 
Sun. Jan. 10 Virginia Tech Chapel Hill 7:45 p.m. Fox Net 
Wed. Jan. 13 at Clemson (Littlejohn Coliseum) Clemson, S.C. 9 p.m. ESPN 
Sat. Jan. 16 Georgia Tech Chapel Hill 2 p.m. ESPN 
Wed. Jan. 20 Wake Forest Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN 
Tue. Jan. 26 at NC State (RBC Center) Raleigh, N.C. 9 p.m. Raycom 
Sun. Jan. 31 Virginia Chapel Hill 7:45 p.m. Fox Net 
Thu. Feb. 4 at Virginia Tech (Cassell Coliseum) Blacksburg, Va. 9 p.m. Raycom 
Sun. Feb. 7 at Maryland (Comcast Center) College Park, Md. 2 p.m. Fox Net 
Wed. Feb. 10 Duke Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPN/Raycom 
Sat. Feb. 13 NC State Chapel Hill 4 p.m. ESPN 
Tue. Feb. 16 at Georgia Tech (Alexander Memorial Coliseum) Atlanta, Ga. 9 p.m. Raycom 
Sat. Feb. 20 at Boston College (Conte Forum) Chestnut Hill, Mass. Noon CBS 
Wed. Feb. 24 Florida State Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN 
Sat. Feb. 27 at Wake Forest (Lawrence Joel Coliseum) Winston-Salem, N.C. 2 p.m. CBS 
Tue. March 2 Miami Chapel Hill 8 p.m. Raycom 
Sat. March 6 at Duke (Cameron Indoor Stadium) Durham, N.C. 9 p.m. ESPN 
 
2010 Atlantic Coast Conference Tournament, Greensboro Coliseum, Greensboro, N.C. 
Thu. March 11 #8 seed vs. #9 seed  Noon Raycom  
  #5 seed vs. #12 seed  2:30 p.m. Raycom  
  #7 seed vs. #10 seed  7 p.m. ESPN   
  #6 seed vs. #11 seed  9:30 p.m. Raycom 
Fri. March 12 #1 seed vs. 8/9 winner  Noon ESPN2/Raycom 
  #4 seed vs. 5/12 winner  2:30 p.m. ESPN2/Raycom 
  #2 seed vs. 7/10 winner  7 p.m. ESPN2/Raycom 
  #3 seed vs. 6/11 winner  9:30 p.m. ESPN2/Raycom 
Sat. March 13 Semifinals  1:30 & 4 p.m. ESPN/Raycom 
Sun. March 14 Championship  1 p.m. ESPN/Raycom 
 
2010 NCAA Tournament Sites 
First & Second Rounds: March 18 & 20– New Orleans, La., Providence, R.I., San Jose, Calif., and Spokane, Wash.; March 19 & 21– 
Buffalo, N.Y., Jacksonville, Fla., Milwaukee, Wis., and Oklahoma City, Okla. 
Regionals: March 25 & 27– Salt Lake City, Utah, and Syracuse, N.Y.; March 26 & 28– Houston, Texas, and St. Louis, Mo. 
Final Four: April 3 & 5– Indianapolis, Ind. 
 
all times are Eastern Standard  
TV key: FSNS– Fox Sports South 


